
$10.00

Order ­ Per Order / Per Month $1.00

Amount

$1.00

$5.00

$10.00

$1.00

$10.00

$0.25

$2.75

$150.00

Thesholds Over

200 $1.00

250 $5.00

250 $10.00

200 $1.00

200 $10.00

350 $0.25

350 $2.75

Available Counties through SEMO Title: Butler,

Mississippi, New Madrid, Pemiscot, Scott, Stoddard.

*Multi­county pricing: A user can have monthly

subscription for one county and simple click charge

for another county. A monthly subscription to one

county is $150, two counties is $300, but all six

counties is $450. (Note: a user that signs up for

monthly subscriptions for three counties

automatically gets all six counties.)

Other

Combined

Print Image

Name

Land

View Image

Print Image (Each Document)

Monthly Subscriptions

Monthly Fee ­ Per County *

Recording

Canaan Online
State: Missouri County: See Below

Fee Type

Results limted to 1000 documents per search.

Account Sign Up

Account: Simple Click Charge

View Image (Each Document)

Recording (Per Search)

Name (Each Name)

Land (Each Legal)

Other (Per Search)

Combined (Per Search)



See General Information document for the SEMO

Title counties for details about the information

keyed into each county.

All Pricing Subject to Change

For more information regarding the types 

documents posted and posting procedures on 

Canaan Online, please contact Jon Gilmore at 573­

471­6005.


