Canaan Online

State: Missouri County: See Below

Results limted to 1000 documents per search.

Account Sign Up \$10.00
Order - Per Order / Per Month \$1.00

Account: Simple Click Charge

I 8-		
Fee Type	Amount	
Recording (Per Search)	\$1.00	
Name (Each Name)	\$5.00	
Land (Each Legal)	\$10.00	
Other (Per Search)	\$1.00	
Combined (Per Search)	\$10.00	
View Image (Each Document)	\$0.25	
Print Image (Each Document)	\$2.75	

Monthly Subscriptions

Monthly Fee - Per County *		\$150.00
	Thesholds	Over
Recording	200	\$1.00
Name	250	\$5.00
Land	250	\$10.00
Other	200	\$1.00
Combined	200	\$10.00
View Image	350	\$0.25
Print Image	350	\$2.75

*Multi-county pricing: A user can have monthly subscription for one county and simple click charge for another county. A monthly subscription to one county is \$150, two counties is \$300, but all six counties is \$450. (Note: a user that signs up for monthly subscriptions for three counties automatically gets all six counties.)

Available Counties through SEMO Title: Butler, Mississippi, New Madrid, Pemiscot, Scott, Stoddard.

See General Information document for the SEMO
Title counties for details about the information
keyed into each county.

For more information regarding the types documents posted and posting procedures on Canaan Online, please contact Jon Gilmore at 573-471-6005.

All Pricing Subject to Change